
 

                                                        TransferWise 
 

Founded in 2011, TransferWise is an online money transfer service. The company supports more than 750 currency routes 
across the world including GBP, USD, EUR. TransferWise’s net profit reached $8 million in 2018 and its customer base reached 
4 million. The company has been valued at $3.5 billion in its latest funding round in May 2019, which was led by Lead Edge 
Capital. 

Overview 
Geographic Region: UK  

Industry: Financial Services 

Company Website: 

https://transferwise.com 

CEO: Taavet Hinrikus, Kristo Kaarmann 
 
 
 
 
 

Funding Rounds 

Investors 
Lead Edge Capital 

JP Morgan 

Institutional Venture Partners 

Baillie Gifford 

Andreessen Horowitz 

Valar Ventures 

Lone Pine Capital 

Vitruvian partners 

 

 
Date Transaction Type Lead Investor Number of Investors Capital Raised Valuation 

2019-05-21 Secondary Market Lead Edge Capital 6 $292M $3.5B 

2018-11-09   
 
2017-11-02  
 
2016-05-25 
 
2015-01-25 
 
2014-06-09 
 
2013-05-13 

Debt Financing 
 

Series E 
 

Series D 
 

Series C 
 

Series B 
 

Series A 

JP Morgan 
 

Institutional Venture 
Partners 

 
Baillie Gifford 

 
   Andreessen Horowitz 

 
Valar Ventures 

 
Valar Ventures 

 
         

3 
 

10 
 

2 
 

8 
 

7 
 

8 
 

                  £65M 
 

$280M 
 

$26M 
 

$58M 
 

$25M 
 

$6M 
     

 

 


