## TransferWise



Founded in 2011, TransferWise is an online money transfer service. The company supports more than 750 currency routes across the world including GBP, USD, EUR. TransferWise's net profit reached \$8 million in 2018 and its customer base reached 4 million. The company has been valued at \$3.5 billion in its latest funding round in May 2019, which was led by Lead Edge Capital.

Overview	Investors		
Geographic Region: UK	Lead Edge Capital		
Industry: Financial Services	JP Morgan Institutional Venture Partners Baillie Gifford Andreessen Horowitz Valar Ventures		
Company Website:			
https://transferwise.com			
CEO: Taavet Hinrikus, Kristo Kaarmann			
	Lone Pine Capital		
	Vitruvian partners		

## **Funding Rounds**

Date	Transaction Type	Lead Investor	Number of Investors	Capital Raised	Valuation
2019-05-21	Secondary Market	Lead Edge Capital	6	\$292M	\$3.5B
2018-11-09	Debt Financing	JP Morgan	3	£65M	
2017-11-02	Series E	Institutional Venture Partners	10	\$280M	
2016-05-25	Series D	Baillie Gifford	2	\$26M	
2015-01-25	Series C	Andreessen Horowitz	8	\$58M	
2014-06-09	Series B	Valar Ventures	7	\$25M	
2013-05-13	Series A	Valar Ventures	8	\$6M	